PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

FW94 - Classic Safety Wellington S4
Collection: Portwest™ Work

Range: Footwear

Material Upper: PVC/Nitrile

Material Outsole: PVC/Nitrile

Reference: F06

Box Quantity: 10

Product information

Safety Wellingtons are manufactured from virgin PVC/Nitrile in a seamless
watertight construction. Features include a 200 joule steel toecap, slip
resistant outsole,antistatic, washable nylon lining and kick off spurs. Ideal
for use in a wide range of environments and industries.

Portwest™ Work

Complete range of styles made of polymeric materials. Durable and
waterproof construction that is highly resistant to fuels, oils, grease and
fats.

Footwear
Innovation, quality components, styling and expert construction define
the Portwest footwear collections. Features
- CE certified
- Protective steel toecap
Standards

EN 13832-2:2006 - Anti-static footwear

EN IS0 20345:2011 S4 - Energy absorbing seat region

- 100% Waterproof keeping feet warm and dry

- SRC - Slip resistant outsole to prevent slips and trips on ceramic and
steel surfaces

- Fuel and oil resistant outsole

Colours

I EU/UK/USA
Euro 36-48, UK 3-13, US 4-14

Portwest Clothing Ltd ~ Fieldsend Business Park ~ Thurnscoe, Rotherham ~ S63 OJF ~ United Kingdom (14-May-2018)




PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

FW94 - Classic Safety Wellington S4
Commodity Code: 6401100000

Test House

Intertek  (Notified Body No.: 0362)
Centre Court

LE191WD, UK

Cert No: LEC FI00338012

Colour
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Item

FW94BKR36
FW94BKR37
FW94BKR38
FW94BKR39
FW94BKR40
FW94BKR41
FW94BKR42
FW94BKR43
FW94BKR44
FW94BKR45
FW94BKR46
FW94BKR47
FW94BKR48

Weight (Kg)
1.8200
1.8800
1.7800
1.9000
1.9800
2.1000
2.1400
2.3200
2.3600
2.4000
2.4800
2.5600
2.7200

Cubic (m?)
0.0852
0.0852
0.0852
0.0852
0.0852
0.0852
0.0852
0.0852
0.0852
0.0852
0.0852
0.0852
0.0852

EAN13

5036108212545
5036108159529
5036108159536
5036108159543
5036108159550
5036108159567
5036108159574
5036108159581
5036108159598
5036108159604
5036108159611
5036108159628
5036108212552

DUN14

15036108698261
15036108632364
15036108632371
15036108632388
15036108632395
15036108632401
15036108632418
15036108632425
15036108632432
15036108632449
15036108632456
15036108632463
15036108698278
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